
,s?r>

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

iO.

II.

12.

N? I. "N R W A Y ' "hymne national:

SWEDEN"

"DENMARK"

RUSSIA"

PRUSSIA"

T R U S S I A"

POLAND"

"SAXONY"

"BAVARIA"

"A U S T R 1 A"

"HUNGARY"

"SARDINIA"

"HYMNE POPULA1RE'.'

"GOD SAVE THE EMPEROR ".

"NOCH 1ST POLEN NICHT VERLOREN'.'

"GOD PRESERVE THE EMPEROR" HAYDN.

iRAGOCZYi MARCHE

4. "N APLE S"

15. "SPAIN"

16. "PORTUGAL"

17. "SWITZERLAND'

18. "FRANCE"

19. "FRANCE"

20. "BELGIUM"

2 I. "HO L LAND"

22. "ENGLAND"

23. "AMERICA"

24. "EN GLAND"

HYMNE CONSTITUTIONELIE.

HYMNE COMSTITUTIONELI.E"

LA MARSEILLAISE"

"LES GIRONDIHS:

'IE CHANT DU BEIGE'.'

'WIEN NEEKLANDSCK MCE3.

"RULE BHlTfcf»^S\".

"HAIL COLUMBIA'.'

"GOO SAVE THE QUEEN"

Int. Sta.Iall. FricK'>j - each

Eambuix) ScLapiig. Sckakrtk k C° Paris. S.Richavlt.

A3HDOWN & PARRY, (successors to WESSEL & C?)

18. H A N V E R^-Sll U A R E .
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S. D,

..uieu! Melodie 4 Q
Arcadia, Scene a la Watteau 4 O
Autumnal Tints. Morceau de Salon 4
Barcarolle 4
JDOi. cl \J ••- ••• ••• ••• ••• ••• t< \J

Bright Hours. Caprice 4
Chanson Creole 4 O
Chanson Russe. Romance 4
Chant des OiseaUX. (Le Retour de Printemps) 4
Coquetterie, Caprice brillant 4
Consolation in Sorrow. Elegie 4
Danse NapOlitaine. Morceau de Concert ... 4 O
Eloquence. Melody 4 O
Etude de Concert 4
Eventide. Andante 4 O
Evening Rest. Berceuse 4 Of

4

Evening Shadows. Reverie 4 O
Fairy Realms. Grand Brilliant Waltz ... 4 *0

Fairy Whispers. Nocturne 4
Fandango. Morceau Caracteristique 4
Fete Champetre. Morceau brillant 4
Fete Hongroise. Mazurka ... 4 O
F&te militaire. Morceau brillant 4 O
Feu de Joie. Morceau de Salon... ... ... 4 O
Fountain Spray. Morceau brillant 4
Gaiet6 de Coeur. Grand brilliant Waltz ... 4 O
Golden Bells. Caprice de Concert ... ... 4
Happy Memories. Morceau de Salon ... 4
Harmonies du Soir. Morceau elegant ... 4 O
Jeunesse Dor£e. Galop de Concert 4
L'Ange du Foyer. (The Angel of Home). 4 O
L'Arc-en-ciel. Morceau elegant 4 O
L'Oiseau de ParadiS. Morceau de Salon ... 4 o

La Harpe 6olienne. Morceau de Salon

La Sympathie. Dialogue musical

Les Trompettes de la guerre. Morceau
militaire

Le Jet d'Eau. Morceau brillant

Marche des Tambours. Morceau militaire...

Maypole Dance. A Rustic Sketch
Memories of Home. Romance
Morning Dewdrops. Morceau brillant

Pas de Sabots. Morceau Caracteristique

Pas Redouble. Morceau brillant

Priere des Pelerins. Tableau Musical
Reminiscence de Bruges. (Le Carillon).

Reve Angelique. Berceuse
Ripples on the Lake. Sketch ... '...

Rippling Waves. Characteristic Piece

Rose Leaves. Morceau (Slegant

oaiiareuo ... ... ... ... ... ...

Sleigh Bells. A Canadian Reminiscence
SOUS la Fenetre. Serenade
Sweet Sounds. Morceau de Salon
Sylvan Scenes. Characteristic piece

Tarentelle (Deuxieme)
Tarentelle (Troisieme)
The Cloister. Meditation

The Fairy Queen. Galop de Concert
The Storm at Sea. A Musical Picture

The Spinning Wheel. Spinnlied

Thoughts Of Home. Pensee maritime
Tyrolienne
Une nuit d'etS. Ditto

Une nuit jttoil^e. Serenade
Une Perle de Varsovie. Polonaise

Valse de Fascination

s. D.

4
4 O

OPERATIC FANTASIAS, TRANSCRIPTIONS, &c.
Air Irlandais vari6 4 O
Chilp6ric. Fantasia on Herve's Opera ... ... 4 O
Com' e gentil. Fantaisie-e"tude on the Melody

from Don Pasquale ; for the left hand only ,.. 4
Don Giovanni. Fantasia on Mozart's Opera ... 4
Don Pasquale. Fantasia on Donizetti's Opera 4
Faust. Fantasia on Gounod's Opera ... ... 4
Fra Diavolo. Fantasia on Auber's Opera ... 4
Gounod's Nazareth. Transcription 4 O
Gounod's Serenade. Transcription 4
Gounod's "Ou voulez-vous aller?" ... 4
Guillaume Tell. Fantasia on Rossini's Opera 4
Haydn's Austrian Hymn. Fantasia ... 4
II Barbiere di Seviglia (Rossini), Fantaisie 4 O
I Lombardi. Fantasia on Verdi's Opera ... 4 O
I Puritani. Fantasia on Bellini's Opera ... 4
La Danza. Tarantella of Rossini ... ... 4 O
La Favorita. Fantasia on Donizetti's Opera ... 4
La Fille du Regiment. Fantasia on Donizetti's

Opera ... ... ... ... ... ... 4 O
La Sonnambula. Fantasia on Bellini's Opera 4 O
La Traviata. Fantasia on Verdi's Opera ... 4
L'Elisire d'Amore. Grande Fantaisie sur l'Opera

de Donizetti ... .. ... ... ... 4
Le Prophete. Fantasia on Meyerbeer's Opera.-. 4
Les Huguenots. Fantasia on Meyerbeer's Opera 4
Lucia di Lammermoor. Fantasia on Doni-

zetti's Opera ... .. ... ... ...4

Lucrezia Borgia. Fantaisie sur l'Opera de
Donizetti ...

Martha. Grand Fantasia on Flotow's Opera
MasaniellO. Fantasia on Auber's Opera
Mendelssohn's Concerto in G minor.

Reminiscence

Mendelssohn's Scotch Symphony. Para-
['ill t L j . • • • *• ••• ••• •• •

Mendelssohn's Concerto, Op 64. Paraphrase

Mendelssohn's Hymn of Praise. Paraphrase

Mendelssohn's Hymn of Praise. Second
Paraphrase

Mendelssohn's " Midsummer Night's
Dream." Paraphrase de Concert ...

Norma, Grand Fantasia on Bellini's Opera
Oberon. Grand Fantasia on Weber's Opera
Orphee aux Enfers. Fantasia on Offenbach's

\.-s \J\ZL cL •• •• * ••• ••• • •

Orphe'e aUX Enfers. Second Fantasia on Offen-

bach's Opera
Preciosa. Fantasia on Weber's Opera ...

Robert le Diable. Fantaisie dramatique sur

l'Opera de Meyerbeer
Rossini's Stabat Mater. Paraphrase

Russian National Hymn
Souvenir de la Madeleine. Morceau sur les

Offertoires de Lefebure-Wely ...

Weber's Concert-Stuck. Paraphrase

Zampa. (H6rold's Overture)

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4

4
4

4
4
4

4
4
4

O
O
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

o
o
o
O
o
o
o

o
o
o
o
o

4
4 O
4

4

4 O
4 O
4 O

4

4 O
4 O
4

4 O

O
O

O

O

O
Nearly all the above Pieces are published as Piano Duets, the Operatic Pieces at 6s. each, the others at 5s.

SYDNEY SMITH'S METHOD«™PIANOFORTE,
64 PAGES, FULL MUSIC SIZE. PRICE 5s.

"There are features in this -work of uncommon merit, but we shall say enough if we recommend it unreservedly to all who seek a
manual of instruction well arranged, intelligible, and effective."—Musical World, April 23.

"While every care has been taken to cull all that was useful from the old regime, much that is altogether modern and thoroughly
practical is here to be met -with for the first time. In particular, it seems to have been the author's purpose to lead the student by gentle
degrees, and to insure that one thing shail be properly acquired before another is attempted."—The Queen, April 30.

11 The aim of the author seems to have been to supply as much information in as few words as possible, while aiding and directing
succeeded admirably."—Examiner, April 30.


